Main Menu

Hot Drinks

Cappuccino
Caffe Latte
Americano
ESpresso

Flat White
Caffe Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Traditional Tea
Loose Leaf Tea

Cold Drinks

Pepsi, Tango, /up, lron Bru
Mineral Water

Fresh Fruit Juice

J20

Fruit Presse

Childrens Drinks

Breakfast

Available until 11.30am

Please ask for Todays Breakfast Menu

Reg

2.90
2.90
2.60
2.10
3.00

Childrens Pick n Mix

Pick n Mix - 4 [tems and a kids drink

Lge
3.10
3.10

2.80
2.50

3.20
3.20
2.50
2.70

2.40
2.00
2.50
2.60
2.50
1.70

5.00

Hot Food

Soup of the Day wi
and accompaniments

A selection of Che

ith a freshly baked roll
5.80

- Specials are served

daily - see instore

or todays specials

Jacket Potatoes

Served with a salad garnish & coleslaw

Cheddar Cheese
Baked Beans
Tuna Mayo
Cheese & Beans

Chilli Con Carne

Freshly Mad

6.30
6.30
6.50
6.50
6.90

e Paninis

Served with a salad garnish

Chicken, Bacon, Cheddar & BBQ

Tuna Melt

Brie, Cranberry & Rocket
Roast Ham & Swiss Cheese

Freshly Mad

5.80
5.80
5.80
5.80

e Sandwiches

A selection of delicious fillings are available,

served on a variety of breac

from 4.50
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