Main Menu

Hot Drinks	Reg	Lge	Hot Food	
Cappuccino	2.90	3.10	Soup of the Day with a freshly baked	roll
Caffe Latte	2.90	3.10	and accompaniments	5.80
Americano	2.60	2.80	A selection of Chef Specials are served	
Espresso	2.10	2.50	daily - see instore for todays specials	
Flat White	3.00			
Caffe Mocha		3.20	Jacket Potatoes	
Hot Chocolate		3.20	Served with a salad garnish & coleslaw	
Traditional Tea		2.50	Cheddar Cheese	6.30
Loose Leaf Tea		2.70	Baked Beans	6.30
			Tuna Mayo	6.50
Cold Drinks			Cheese & Beans	6.50
Pepsi, Tango, 7up, Iron Bru		2.40	Chilli Con Carne	6.90
Mineral Water		2.00		
Fresh Fruit Juice		2.50	Freshly Made Paninis	
J20		2.60	Served with a salad garnish	
Fruit Presse		2.50	Chicken, Bacon, Cheddar & BBQ	5.80
Childrens Drinks		1.70	Tuna Melt	5.80
Breakfast			Brie, Cranberry & Rocket	5.80
DI CAKIASI Available until 11.30am			Roast Ham & Swiss Cheese	5.80

Please ask for Todays Breakfast Menu

Freshly Made Sandwiches

Childrens Pick n Mix

Pick n Mix - 4 Items and a kids drink 5.00

A selection of delicious fillings are available, served on a variety of bread from 4.50

